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Copa EH clubes 23-24
Irun, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 44 Masc., 400m Libre Open
03/12/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GOÑI SAIZAR Enaitz 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 3:59.38 19,00
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:28.85 30.60 250m: 2:29.98 30.56 350m: 3:30.41 29.99

100m: 58.25 30.15 200m: 1:59.42 30.57 300m: 3:00.42 30.44 400m: 3:59.38 28.97

2. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA Mattin 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:03.15 16,00
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.35 30.83 250m: 2:31.34 31.05 350m: 3:33.29 30.76

100m: 58.52 30.26 200m: 2:00.29 30.94 300m: 3:02.53 31.19 400m: 4:03.15 29.86

3. ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA Urko 05 C.N. Judizmendi 4:03.53 14,00
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:29.84 30.61 250m: 2:32.07 30.67 350m: 3:34.00 30.84

100m: 59.23 30.70 200m: 2:01.40 31.56 300m: 3:03.16 31.09 400m: 4:03.53 29.53

4. URKOLA MONTOYA Elur 04 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:03.82 13,00
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.40 30.98 250m: 2:31.44 31.05 350m: 3:33.85 31.38

100m: 58.42 30.16 200m: 2:00.39 30.99 300m: 3:02.47 31.03 400m: 4:03.82 29.97

5. ETXANIZ ZABALETA Aner 06 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:04.10 12,00
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:29.99 30.95 250m: 2:31.83 30.91 350m: 3:34.41 31.11

100m: 59.04 30.49 200m: 2:00.92 30.93 300m: 3:03.30 31.47 400m: 4:04.10 29.69

6. SOTES SENOSIAIN Garai 01 Amaya C.D. 4:05.80 11,00
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.02 31.01 250m: 2:31.77 31.59 350m: 3:35.10 31.66

100m: 58.01 30.23 200m: 2:00.18 31.16 300m: 3:03.44 31.67 400m: 4:05.80 30.70

7. NOAIN LACAMARA Ander 99 Amaya C.D. 4:10.57 10,00
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:32.18 31.63 250m: 2:35.23 31.39 350m: 3:38.75 31.94

100m: 1:00.55 31.65 200m: 2:03.84 31.66 300m: 3:06.81 31.58 400m: 4:10.57 31.82

8. NOAIN BURLADA Markel 06 Anaitasuna Sdcr 4:16.11 9,00
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:32.68 32.04 250m: 2:37.34 32.45 350m: 3:43.16 33.27

100m: 1:00.64 31.37 200m: 2:04.89 32.21 300m: 3:09.89 32.55 400m: 4:16.11 32.95

9. GOICOLEA URQUIJO Alejandro 04 Galdakao I.T. 4:19.58 8,00
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:32.58 32.99 250m: 2:40.56 34.15 350m: 3:48.99 34.03

100m: 59.59 31.63 200m: 2:06.41 33.83 300m: 3:14.96 34.40 400m: 4:19.58 30.59

10. SALA IRIARTE Mikel 08 Anaitasuna Sdcr 4:20.17 7,00
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.49 33.07 250m: 2:41.28 33.44 350m: 3:49.04 33.78

100m: 1:01.42 31.92 200m: 2:07.84 33.35 300m: 3:15.26 33.98 400m: 4:20.17 31.13

11. MARIMON ANZOLA Oier 07 C.N. Judizmendi 4:21.32 6,00
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.86 33.23 250m: 2:42.75 33.48 350m: 3:49.26 33.39

100m: 1:02.63 32.66 200m: 2:09.27 33.41 300m: 3:15.87 33.12 400m: 4:21.32 32.06

12. GULLÓN HERNANDEZ Asier 04 C.N. Santurtzi 4:24.06 5,00
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.69 32.98 250m: 2:42.03 33.58 350m: 3:50.13 34.34

100m: 1:01.71 32.32 200m: 2:08.45 33.76 300m: 3:15.79 33.76 400m: 4:24.06 33.93

13. OCHOA CANO Ibai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:27.12 4,00
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:36.43 33.37 250m: 2:44.77 33.86 350m: 3:53.79 34.81

100m: 1:03.06 33.07 200m: 2:10.91 34.48 300m: 3:18.98 34.21 400m: 4:27.12 33.33

14. OLASO OZAITA Juan 01 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 4:27.32 3,00
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:35.79 33.79 250m: 2:44.37 34.48 350m: 3:53.99 34.77

100m: 1:02.00 32.30 200m: 2:09.89 34.10 300m: 3:19.22 34.85 400m: 4:27.32 33.33

15. GOMEZ OCIO Aitor 07 Galdakao I.T. 4:31.46 2,00
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.37 34.68 250m: 2:48.96 34.84 350m: 3:57.97 34.26

100m: 1:04.69 33.62 200m: 2:14.12 34.75 300m: 3:23.71 34.75 400m: 4:31.46 33.49

16. AMBROSIO GARCIA Unax 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 4:34.71 1,00
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.20 34.61 250m: 2:49.42 35.31 350m: 4:00.39 35.44

100m: 1:04.59 33.64 200m: 2:14.11 34.91 300m: 3:24.95 35.53 400m: 4:34.71 34.32


